
Bury Farm EC 4 Day Senior British Show Jumping 

Thursday 13th March 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

86 KIMBA BALOULINA Slater, Emma- Jo 0/34.43 0/33.00 100.00 1 Y

30 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/33.68 0/33.90 75.00 2 Y

51 ON POINT K Darwin, Claire 0/34.53 0/34.57 50.00 3 Y

125 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya 0/32.61 0/35.55 35.00 4 Y

69 MONBEG LUXURY Morrell, Natasha Jane 0/36.55 0/37.76 5 Y

49 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 0/36.42 0/39.05 6 Y

52 TEMPO MARIO Morrell, Natasha Jane 0/35.90 4/40.15 7

163 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 0/35.34 8/36.27 8

134 FASTLOVE Hughes, Holly 4/33.62 4/36.99 9

138 BALLINAMURRA GLACIER Davies, Catherine 8/36.79 0/38.90 10

141 CERSIE Q Morris, Emily Jessica 4/34.88 8/37.62 11

34 UNREG Slater, Emma- Jo 0/34.82 4/35.27  Tkt -

106 SUBLIME Clarke, Taila 0/34.88 8/38.25  Tkt -

62 MOCHA James, Andrew 0/37.13 0/41.21  Tkt -

73 UNREG Lizzy Mcdonald 4/34.70 5/54.67  Tkt -

91 BUDDY Slater, Emma- Jo 0/33.28 4/38.09  Tkt -

68 UNREG Philippa Allen 0/32.47 0/36.21  Tkt -

129 APPLE Mclaren, Connor 0/36.42 4/36.99  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

87 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/32.45 0/30.18 100.00 1 Y

173 ARWEN II Ward, Charlotte 0/31.62 0/32.62 75.00 2 Y

121 GUILTY PLEASURE III Johnston, Michelle 0/34.77 0/34.00 50.00 3 Y

94 CRUISING ISLES Wallace, Michael 0/33.02 0/34.41 4 Y

140 ATHENA Caplin, Victoria 0/33.21 0/35.11 5 Y

139 LUCAS H Stavrinou, Kristina 0/34.82 0/38.22 6 Y

115 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/33.37 4/35.32 7

59 SUMMER THYMES Newell, Linda 4/32.79 0/36.19 8

71 ALFIE H Keen, Mollie 0/36.43 8/39.32 9

6 CHOPARD VAN OVERIS Z Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/35.35 10/59.95 10

92 CASPIAN Melanie Perrier 4/33.64 23/72.24  Tkt -

63 MR FURY James, Andrew 0/39.43 4/42.20  Tkt -

2a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

2b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

173 ARWEN II Ward, Charlotte 0/31.74 0/35.57 100.00 1 Y

30 ICKNIELD WAY Eltham, Ed 0/31.57 0/35.78 75.00 2 Y

64 HUGO BOSS IV James, Andrew 0/36.22 0/38.24 50.00 3 Y

155 TWO PROMISES Robinson, Katie Louise 0/36.59 0/38.73 35.00 4 Y

99 MAGIC DREAM J.W.B. Holickova, Veronika 0/34.07 0/39.52 5 Y

143 ELLIES FIRE Morris, Emily Jessica 0/39.26 0/44.34 6 Y

138 BALLINAMURRA GLACIER Davies, Catherine 4/35.30 0/35.05 7

135 FASTLOVE Hughes, Holly 0/32.92 4/38.57 8

88 SILVER SIRENE Slater, Emma- Jo 4/36.39 0/38.76 9

53 PRADA GIRL Whinnett, Christopher 4/33.69 0/38.85 10

86 KIMBA BALOULINA Slater, Emma- Jo 4/35.24 0/39.49 11

96 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE ZWallace, Michael 0/36.79 4/39.98 12

98 TALENTINO LAURENTII Z Riddington-Smith, Faye 4/36.86 0/40.74 13

52 TEMPO MARIO Morrell, Natasha Jane 4/37.06 0/42.64 14

136 CERSEI Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/37.10 4/39.94 15

51 ON POINT K Darwin, Claire 4/36.63 4/40.58 16

49 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 4/36.45 4/40.65 17

100 VIRENQUE DK Z Holickova, Veronika Elim-Tech -

68 UNREG Philippa Allen 4/33.47 0/37.76  Tkt -

62 MOCHA James, Andrew 4/37.36 8/42.86  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

122 G AND C LUCY Johnston, Michelle 0/32.63 0/30.34 100.00 1 Y

87 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/32.58 0/31.04 75.00 2 Y

118 INDIAN JOE Ryan, Maria 0/33.94 0/32.67 50.00 3 Y

120 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 0/30.04 0/33.13 4 Y

140 ATHENA Caplin, Victoria 0/32.95 0/34.61 5 Y

80 HIGH SOCIETY WS Banks Clark, Allegra 0/33.62 0/36.74 6 Y

5 KINGDON Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/34.25 0/37.76 7 Y

114 NOBLE GLORY Brougham, Holly 0/31.36 4/34.42 8

59 SUMMER THYMES Newell, Linda 0/32.65 4/34.66 9

81 UMA Z Banks Clark, Allegra 4/42.40 0/35.61 10

115 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 4/34.30 0/37.10 11

63 MR FURY James, Andrew 4/38.55 4/45.97  Tkt -

3a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

3b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

90 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/35.84 0/30.85 100.00 1 Y

89 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.55 0/32.64 75.00 2 Y

36 MERVS THANKS A MILLION IIRobinson, Katie Louise 0/35.93 0/33.95 50.00 3 Y

150 RAMATUELLE Ward, Charlotte 0/36.23 0/34.46 35.00 4 Y

126 KANTONA Murphy, Taya 0/35.88 0/35.64 30.00 5 Y

81 UMA Z Banks Clark, Allegra 0/35.29 0/35.76 27.00 6 Y

88 SILVER SIRENE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/38.36 0/38.12 7 Y

162 TIME FOR AIR Pitt, Misha 0/35.21 0/38.18 8 Y

96 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE ZWallace, Michael 0/40.60 0/39.94 9 Y

74 BROADSTONE PRIMROSE Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/37.63 0/40.56 10 Y

153 EXCLUSIVE Z Balian, Ellie 0/40.93 0/41.15 11 Y

116 DUNARD AIR TYSON Moloney, Peter 0/40.48 0/43.53 12 Y

123 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW Johnston, Michelle 4/36.99 0/36.02 13

80 HIGH SOCIETY WS Banks Clark, Allegra 4/36.42 0/36.42 14

120 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 4/36.13 0/39.40 15

159 CURRAGHGRAIGUE OBOS FIRSTMiddleton, Cameron 0/37.19 4/41.05 16

117 OSAKA Q Moloney, Peter 0/39.79 4/43.12 17

19 LONDONER Corrett, Alice 4/37.59 4/40.23 18

54 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 4/41.96 4/40.85 19

64 HUGO BOSS IV James, Andrew 8/41.82 0/42.15 20

158 CHARISMATIC GIRL Pitt, Misha 0/36.60 19/62.02 21

160 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 0/38.32 Elim-Tech -

160 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 4/36.65 4/40.73  HC -

75 ICARDA DKG Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/37.44 4/41.07  Tkt -

65 GAVIN James, Andrew 0/38.14 8/41.58  Tkt -

65 GAVIN James, Andrew 0/35.61 0/41.58  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

90 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/35.24 0/31.03 100.00 1 Y

180 URUGUAY AS Z Eltham, Ed 0/37.00 0/34.65 75.00 2 Y

145 NOVITANE I Morris, Emily Jessica 0/39.35 0/34.91 50.00 3 Y

89 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.04 0/35.43 35.00 4 Y

74 BROADSTONE PRIMROSE Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/37.41 0/38.92 5 Y

144 WARRATINA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/37.20 0/40.87 6 Y

153 EXCLUSIVE Z Balian, Ellie 0/40.94 0/42.85 7 Y

117 OSAKA Q Moloney, Peter 0/43.06 0/45.67 8 Y

181 IBRINA HBC Eltham, Ed 0/33.91 4/35.19 9

126 KANTONA Murphy, Taya 4/35.68 0/37.75 10

161 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Middleton, Cameron 0/38.08 4/39.99 11

119 ECE EMER Moloney, Peter 0/41.03 4/42.42 12

147 SNIPE IN TIME Bradley, Isobelle 8/36.43 0/39.20 13

50 MONTEGO BAY III Wallace, Michael 0/39.25 8/39.35 14

170 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 12/54.34 0/40.01 15

75 ICARDA DKG Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/38.34 0/41.50  Tkt -

148 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle Elim-Ref -

148 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 7/49.53 Elim-Ref HC -

5a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 5b - Senior 1.20m Open

4a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 4b - Senior 1.10m Open



Friday 14th March 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

12 PRIONSA HUGO Wood, Jade 0/60.35 100.00 1

27 HAMBERLINS Q’T Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/60.37 75.00 2

110 KILLEA STORM Johnstone, Marcella Marie 0/60.68 50.00 3

58 VITTORIA I Powell, Faye 0/61.58 35.00 4

26 CAMILLE VAN TWELVE OAKS ZBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/64.40 5

15 KASSIUS R Morton, Isobel 0/66.70 6

60 BEECH HILL LULU Chalk, Melissa 0/68.13 7

38 KILCARNA FLAMENCO Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/68.96 8

102 LADY PRACHT DEL CHIRONEMclaren, Connor 0/68.98 9

5 KINGDON Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/74.05 10

48 REFERENDUM DAY Maccoll, Emma 0/74.51 11

42 SAINT AUGUSTUS Ferguson, Chloe 4/70.17 12

211 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 4/76.03 13

122 G AND C LUCY Johnston, Michelle 8/64.29 14

206 PEARL WL Crippen, John 8/78.74 15

207 CERSEI Crippen, John Elim-EOC -

160 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 0/78.54  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

228 MIRTHE T Bideau, Tia 0/59.95 0/39.07 100.00 1 Y

55 LITTLE BC Whinnett, Christopher 0/56.20 0/39.95 75.00 2 Y

123 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW Johnston, Michelle 0/55.71 0/40.25 50.00 3 Y

27 HAMBERLINS Q’T Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/58.73 0/43.13 35.00 4 Y

28 OKAKIA-S Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/54.83 0/43.37 30.00 5 Y

127 KADAR AH Murphy, Taya 0/54.87 0/44.01 27.00 6 Y

189 PRINCESS SW Pritchard, Thomas 0/56.36 0/45.58 7 Y

224 LAS VEGAS-V Barnes, Jordan 0/58.17 0/46.65 8 Y

211 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 0/57.65 0/48.37 9 Y

158 CHARISMATIC GIRL Pitt, Misha 0/61.65 0/48.93 10 Y

37 ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/59.29 0/49.48 11 Y

162 TIME FOR AIR Pitt, Misha 0/60.38 0/49.81 12 Y

143 ELLIES FIRE Morris, Emily Jessica 0/62.79 0/53.04 13 Y

126 KANTONA Murphy, Taya 0/52.24 4/42.60 14

208 CENTURO Z Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/57.44 4/44.25 15

215 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/53.07 4/45.11 16

15 KASSIUS R Morton, Isobel 0/52.46 4/45.75 17

171 PAULDARY’S HONEY G Slater, Emma- Jo 0/57.61 4/47.13 18

26 CAMILLE VAN TWELVE OAKS ZBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/59.05 4/54.83 19

217 CHACALA BLUE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/56.05 10/57.84 20

58 VITTORIA I Powell, Faye 0/56.97 19/70.34 21

110 KILLEA STORM Johnstone, Marcella Marie 4/53.01 22

54 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 4/58.88 23

160 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 4/59.23 24

159 CURRAGHGRAIGUE OBOS FIRSTMiddleton, Cameron 4/59.39 25

102 LADY PRACHT DEL CHIRONEMclaren, Connor 17/79.09 26

108 JUMPER 1 Clarke, Hadley Elim-Tech -

7 - Senior 1.05m Open (1.05M)

8a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 8b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

225 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/54.40 0/36.17 100.00 1 Y

219 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/54.76 0/37.31 75.00 2 Y

218 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/53.78 0/40.13 50.00 3 Y

103 MOONLIGHT WARRIOR I Mclaren, Connor 0/54.66 0/40.23 35.00 4 Y

189 PRINCESS SW Pritchard, Thomas 0/57.13 0/41.73 5 Y

191 OTTO'S B B Pritchard, Thomas 0/57.87 0/41.98 6 Y

190 OROVITO Pritchard, Thomas 0/56.40 0/43.39 7 Y

127 KADAR AH Murphy, Taya 0/62.56 0/43.51 8 Y

212 CYNTHIA IV Roach, Lauren Holly 0/59.27 0/44.25 9 Y

215 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/56.04 0/47.26 10 Y

217 CHACALA BLUE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/57.64 0/48.03 11 Y

93 FOR DUCHESS WW Ward, Nikki 0/56.35 0/51.40 12 Y

161 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Middleton, Cameron 0/56.00 4/47.17 13

144 WARRATINA Morris, Emily Jessica 0/59.94 4/52.11 14

124 PIPO DE CLOWN HH Z White, Caterina 0/55.96 22/59.13 15

54 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 4/59.81 16

209 DYNAMITE TW Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/60.35 17

237 LUIDAMS SAPPHIRE Brougham, Holly 8/57.31 18

126 KANTONA Murphy, Taya Elim-Tech -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

205 AQUILA IV Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/71.82 0/40.74 150.00 1 Y

213 LOUISIANA-S Roach, Lauren Holly 0/76.71 0/40.79 100.00 2 Y

218 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/71.18 0/42.70 75.00 3 Y

212 CYNTHIA IV Roach, Lauren Holly 0/75.25 0/44.47 4 Y

156 BILLY GOBI Lock, Lorraine 0/74.11 0/46.18 5 Y

238 ROSGAN CLEOPATRA Hourihan, Kerri 0/77.05 0/48.29 6 Y

193 KORNETTA ZUBERTH SMH Pritchard, Thomas 0/73.80 4/38.59 7

194 CALCOURT HERO Pritchard, Thomas 0/73.90 4/41.37 8

192 JOHNSON II Mincher, Julian 4/69.11 9

103 MOONLIGHT WARRIOR I Mclaren, Connor 4/71.23 10

209 DYNAMITE TW Crippen, Bryony Nicole 5/78.11 11

50 MONTEGO BAY III Wallace, Michael 8/72.44 12

145 NOVITANE I Morris, Emily Jessica 10/83.71 13

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

157 ARTISAN I Lock, Lorraine 0/58.12 0/38.20 200.00 1 Y

225 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/57.93 0/38.85 150.00 2 Y

204 BENNYS KELLY Crippen, John 0/56.83 0/42.55 3 Y

203 CATYANA MDS Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/56.05 0/43.63 4 Y

201 LUXX VAN DE KATENHORST Brougham, Holly 0/57.00 4/47.11 7

219 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/53.93 8/44.49 8

107 KRONOS V Clarke, Taila 8/58.03 10

109 LUCKY LUKE IV Clarke, Hadley 0/55.83 0/45.06 5 Y

213 LOUISIANA-S Roach, Lauren Holly 0/58.61 0/47.47 6 Y

194 CALCOURT HERO Pritchard, Thomas 0/57.40 12/48.45 9

11a - National 1.30m Open & 11b - National 1.40m Open

9a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 9b - Senior 1.20m Open

10a - National B Handicap Championship & 10b - National C Handicap Championship



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

196 PORTOFINO 11 Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.36 0/44.84 100.00 1 Y

220 KIMBA SHOWTIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.62 4/46.08 75.00 2

163 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 4/41.87 0/46.86 3

223 BELCLARE DIAMOND Wawrzecki, Damian 0/41.26 4/47.55 4

7 OPHELIA 111 Taylor-Chapman, Clary 4/41.05 0/47.88 5

187 DININ CANDY BOY Roach, Lauren Holly 0/42.53 4/48.82 6

82 OLYMPIC WEEK  ORCHARD Wallace, Michael 0/42.69 4/49.07 7

25 HAMBERLINS TELLANO Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 4/40.85 4/50.78  Tkt -

83 DANTE Schiff, Lydia 4/41.47 Elim-Ref Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

87 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/36.73 0/33.65 100.00 1 Y

35 WESTFORD LENNY Wood, Jade 0/39.32 0/34.42 75.00 2 Y

164 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/43.55 0/36.01 50.00 3 Y

221 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/37.52 0/36.40 4 Y

165 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/41.00 0/37.32 5 Y

210 CVS JAGERMEISTER Wilson Stanbridge, Clare 0/38.10 0/37.69 6 Y

24 RUBYS Danecker, Rosie Jane 0/43.67 0/42.83 7 Y

101 MCCORMACKS STITCH Burgess, Eliza 0/40.81 0/44.07 8 Y

149 HARLEQUIN VI Roberts, Evelina 0/41.61 0/45.90 9 Y

6 CHOPARD VAN OVERIS Z Ashenheim, Phoebe 0/41.36 0/49.44 10 Y

111 GLEESONS O.B.O.S JONSKI Johnstone, Marcella Marie 0/38.74 4/37.28 11

16 X MARKS THE PLOT Windeyer, Isabella 0/39.73 4/41.17 12

183 OMARD SUNNY LB Russell, Izzy 0/45.19 4/51.25 13

121 GUILTY PLEASURE III Johnston, Michelle 12/55.42 0/50.07 14

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

220 KIMBA SHOWTIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/39.55 0/41.10 100.00 1 Y

196 PORTOFINO 11 Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.17 0/43.80 75.00 2 Y

171 PAULDARY’S HONEY G Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.95 0/48.53 3 Y

231 ZEUS VALENTYN Coburn, Kim Ashley 0/38.40 4/42.16 4

49 CAPTAIN CLOVER Z Wallace, Michael 0/42.54 4/49.17 5

7 OPHELIA 111 Taylor-Chapman, Clary 0/43.32 8/43.87 6

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

87 IMETTE Slater, Emma- Jo 0/37.83 0/34.97 100.00 1 Y

164 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/41.25 0/35.20 75.00 2 Y

112 GLEESONS O.B.O.S JONSKI Lightfoot, Nikki 0/39.85 0/36.80 3 Y

12 PRIONSA HUGO Wood, Jade 0/37.02 0/38.34 4 Y

165 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/40.52 0/40.36 5 Y

183 OMARD SUNNY LB Russell, Izzy 0/45.03 0/51.65 6 Y

221 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/36.91 4/35.05 7

113 ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVERLightfoot, Nikki 0/40.53 4/53.05 8

101 MCCORMACKS STITCH Burgess, Eliza 8/42.73 0/50.90 9

12a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

12b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

13a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

13b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Saturday 15th March 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

125 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya 0/29.86 0/42.33 100.00 1 Y

236 LOCO ROCO CARO EQ Z Cole, Hannah 0/33.43 0/44.26 75.00 2 Y

7 OPHELIA 111 Taylor-Chapman, Clary 0/34.55 0/48.53 3 Y

163 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 4/35.46 0/48.43 4

241 PATROCLUS Tilley, Christie 4/35.19 5/54.79 5

3 GOEMON DES PERRIERES Watson, Holly 4/29.29 8/43.40 6

241 PATROCLUS Tilley, Christie 4/35.96 0/50.94  HC -

56 KATIE Whinnett, Christopher 0/33.64 4/47.78  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

245 LIOTO COREIN Ballance, Cressida 0/31.42 0/42.62 100.00 1 Y

18 ENIGMAKEY SR Davis, Melanie 0/33.43 0/43.86 75.00 2 Y

244 ATHENA Sibley, Ella 0/32.88 0/45.75 3 Y

29 AM CONFESSION Mahaffey, Alice 0/32.35 0/47.19 4 Y

233 BLAKENYS RANGO Popova, Katey 0/32.83 0/48.41 5 Y

71 ALFIE H Keen, Mollie 6/48.98 0/49.53 6

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

15 KASSIUS R Morton, Isobel 0/29.18 0/38.96 100.00 1 Y

125 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya 0/31.15 0/45.34 75.00 2 Y

53 PRADA GIRL Whinnett, Christopher 0/32.74 0/45.73 3 Y

76 MIDNIGHT ECHO II Dew, Acacia 0/32.12 0/46.55 4 Y

155 TWO PROMISES Robinson, Katie Louise 0/32.48 0/49.70 5 Y

233 BLAKENYS RANGO Popova, Katey 0/35.53 0/50.29 6 Y

184 MAYFLY IV Martin, Thomas 4/31.56 0/45.83 7

71 ALFIE H Keen, Mollie 0/32.11 12/57.98 8

236 LOCO ROCO CARO EQ Z Cole, Hannah 4/32.98 25/70.82 9

3 GOEMON DES PERRIERES Watson, Holly 0/30.67 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

12 PRIONSA HUGO Wood, Jade 0/29.24 0/36.63 100.00 1 Y

33 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 0/34.12 0/38.65 75.00 2 Y

81 UMA Z Banks Clark, Allegra 0/31.54 0/43.85 3 Y

245 LIOTO COREIN Ballance, Cressida 0/32.44 0/44.82 4 Y

11 EASY TIMES Wedd, Emily 0/33.90 0/44.84 5 Y

177 NPS FOREST Veall, Ollie 0/35.36 0/46.10 6 Y

29 AM CONFESSION Mahaffey, Alice 0/33.80 0/52.83 7 Y

244 ATHENA Sibley, Ella 0/31.58 Elim-Tech -

244 ATHENA Sibley, Ella Ret. HC -

15a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)

15b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

16a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

16b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

227 MICHELOB Cope, Cassandra 0/39.39 0/34.18 100.00 1 Y

28 OKAKIA-S Burchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/43.95 0/34.28 75.00 2 Y

26 CAMILLE VAN TWELVE OAKS ZBurchmore-Eames, Abbe 0/42.46 0/34.70 50.00 3 Y

81 UMA Z Banks Clark, Allegra 0/40.68 0/34.93 35.00 4 Y

158 CHARISMATIC GIRL Pitt, Misha 0/43.63 0/35.21 30.00 5 Y

33 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 0/43.32 0/35.22 27.00 6 Y

162 TIME FOR AIR Pitt, Misha 0/43.21 0/35.36 7 Y

15 KASSIUS R Morton, Isobel 0/41.36 0/35.49 8 Y

199 MISS MONTREAL K Ellison, Alice 0/42.37 0/35.97 9 Y

235 PERRIER VAN HET LINDEHOFShort, Polley Alexandra Grace0/45.13 0/38.10 10 Y

80 HIGH SOCIETY WS Banks Clark, Allegra 0/43.39 0/38.69 11 Y

11 EASY TIMES Wedd, Emily 0/43.68 0/38.89 12 Y

174 IDORA V Bowles, Lucy 4/42.85 0/34.49 13

38 KILCARNA FLAMENCO Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/40.68 4/35.74 14

184 MAYFLY IV Martin, Thomas 0/41.55 4/35.80 15

160 THE KING COBRA Middleton, Cameron 0/40.43 4/36.44 16

159 CURRAGHGRAIGUE OBOS FIRSTMiddleton, Cameron 0/43.58 4/36.94 17

177 NPS FOREST Veall, Ollie 4/46.51 0/38.25 18

172 FAMILY AFFAIR IV Ronchetti, Adele 4/39.38 4/33.79 19

12 PRIONSA HUGO Wood, Jade 8/37.90 0/34.25 20

120 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 8/40.93 0/36.55 21

85 ROSSA FIFTEEN Fyson, Charlotte Jane 8/42.08 0/36.95 22

76 MIDNIGHT ECHO II Dew, Acacia 4/40.23 4/37.13 23

37 ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 4/44.05 4/38.85 24

53 PRADA GIRL Whinnett, Christopher 4/43.26 4/39.94 25

188 JOE DIAMOND Winterburn, Abbey 4/41.46 8/34.19 26

7 OPHELIA 111 Taylor-Chapman, Clary 4/42.88 Elim-Tech -

226 HAMLETS FIRE Cope, Cassandra Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

200 BABETTE DE LANDRY Z Ellison, Alice 0/37.63 0/33.33 150.00 1 Y

55 LITTLE BC Whinnett, Christopher 0/38.71 0/37.28 100.00 2 Y

80 HIGH SOCIETY WS Banks Clark, Allegra 0/36.21 4/40.94 75.00 3

227 MICHELOB Cope, Cassandra 0/34.43 4/41.17 4

174 IDORA V Bowles, Lucy 0/35.74 4/42.18 5

161 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Middleton, Cameron 4/36.91 0/42.83 6

235 PERRIER VAN HET LINDEHOFShort, Polley Alexandra Grace0/39.20 4/43.03 7

85 ROSSA FIFTEEN Fyson, Charlotte Jane 0/38.41 4/43.10 8

172 FAMILY AFFAIR IV Ronchetti, Adele 7/50.64 0/43.53 9

54 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 0/37.93 8/42.87 10

300 MARSHALL BLUE Coburn, Kim Ashley 15/58.42 0/43.16 11

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

166 JUSTINOV Foreman, Charlotte 0/37.50 0/39.53 200.00 1 Y

109 LUCKY LUKE IV Clarke, Hadley 0/34.88 4/33.11 2

57 KYLANA X Whinnett, Christopher 0/35.24 4/34.30 3

97 HERON Riddington-Smith, Faye 9/48.54 0/43.27 4

18a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter & 18b - Senior 1.20m Open

19a - National 1.30m Open & 19b - National 1.40m Open

17a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 17b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

540 Bon amego Jassy Pyke 71.61 250 1st

539 Freule TN Emma Jo Slater

512 MIRTHE T Tia Bideau 71.73 150 2nd

511 EZARIOSA Z Skye Valderas

530 Calcourt clearview Abbe Burchmore Eames 75.72 100 3rd

529 Tamarin III Natasha Ottaway-Markwick

536 Nintendo Ellie Payne 77.5 50 4th

535 Aquila Bryony Crippen

545 Greenfields lady Royale Morgan Nichol 78.19

544 Terry Charlotte Ward

538 April Love Kiera Higgins 82.53

537 Kimba Castello Emma Jo Slater

534 Centuro z Brook Bendall 84.79

533 Catyana MDS Bryony Crippen

515 Sparky V Jade Wood 88.85

514 Tyrell Sophia Taylor

504 Billy On Form Ellie Davis 89.09

503 Skyllas Endgame Lily Silverman

527 wodehouse Eceni Tia Smith 89.8

526 Kadar ah Taya Murphy

548 Pearl John Crippen 98.7

549 Jakarta Elodie Fraser

521 G & C Lucy Michelle Johnston 106.28

520 Hamberlins QT Abbe Burchmore-Eames

501 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNAN Cameron Middleton 109.84

500 Denni Holly Watson

508 Duchess Tyler Cook 111.4

507 Rosgan Carita Claire Bowman

518 Jax Freya Lundie 120.15

517 Joe Diamond Abbey Winterburn

BURY FARM GALA NIGHT PRO / AM



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Drivers Name Summary Prize Place

531 Hamberlins QT Abbe Burchmore Eames Rosie Danecker 78.56 250 1st

524 Flexi Katie Robinson Scott Robinson 79.71 150 2nd

511 EZARIOSA Z Skye Valderas Tia Bideau 81.04 100 3rd

547 CHARISMATIC GIRL Misha Pitt Cameron Middleton 82.16 50 4th

507 Rosgan Carita Claire Bowman Tyler Cook 82.36

547 Layla Morgan Nichol Pete 82.75

539 Freule TN Emma Jo Slater Jasmin Dawson 84.83

538 April Love Kiera Higgins Lolli Hesketh 85.29

528 Daisy may ix Taya Murphy Jasmine Dawson 85.33

523 Queenz Can Do George Lazell Doggie 86.12

514 Tyrell Sophia Taylor Jade Wood 86.4

525 G and C Lucy Michelle Johnston Will Johnson 86.61

519 Wodehouse Eceni Tia Smith Zoe Smith 87.31

500 Denni Holly Watson TIGER OATLEY-SUMNERS 87.93

502 Kilcarna Flamenco Kerry Driscoll LEWIS MITCHELL 90.01

504 Billy On Form Ellie Davis Lily Silverman 91.22

549 Pearl Elodie Fraser Charles Fraser 92

513 ophelia Clary Taylor-Chapman Thomas Parr 92.61

510 Nintendo Ellie-May Payne Bryony Crippen 92.63

546 Arwen II Charlotte Ward Katie Quigley 95.42

532 Honey XIV Sharni Bailey Stephanie Colgan 96.43

534 Centuro Z Brooke Bendall Rich Bendall 96.74

548 Paco Rabanne Jassy Pyke Tina Dorrell 101.92

548 Jakarta Bryony Crippen Katy Fraser 103.4

505 Causing a commotion Aliyah Hart Toni Hart 115.27

529 Tamarin III Natasha Ottaway-MarkwickBecca 125.76

516 Tubbervale Robbie Hanna Cook John Cook 150.85

506 Diamond Dot Con Leah Booth Brogan Freeman E -91.06

522 I'M JUMPING JESSEY Michael Wallace Tabitha Deacon E

BURY FARM GALA NIGHT RIDE & DRIVE



Sunday 16th March 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

66 SILK RUN Powell, Taija 0/30.15 0/32.56 40.00 1 Y

258 CHELLANO Cole, Amelia 0/30.11 0/33.00 30.00 2 Y

182 LORD VAN'T DAELDERHOF ZTurney, Harriet 0/31.55 0/34.80 25.00 3 Y

243 B BOY II Cole, Amelia 0/33.07 0/36.69 20.00 4 Y

22 LIVERA L Cooper, Charlotte 0/30.51 0/40.72 20.00 5 Y

168 STRIDES NELANORMA Horsnell, Sarah 0/28.57 4/33.98 6

242 ROYAL VIOLET CORAL Baker, Michelle Louise 4/31.44 0/37.40 7

77 SAMARA’S STAR Smith, Michelle 0/31.14 4/38.53 8

265 QUEENZ SUPER COOPER Imai, Misaki 4/30.85 4/37.51 9

78 LIZZIE THE WIZARD Doyle, Hanorah 4/30.33 8/52.46 10

39 THAKA BORIS Mahaffey, Alice Elim-Ref -

44 VMS OPHELIA CRUISE Monico, Emily 0/30.62 Elim-FR -

56 KATIE Whinnett, Christopher 4/32.50 0/40.39  Tkt -

152 WINNIE Sims, Georgia Ann June 8/48.41 0/42.75  Tkt -

95 REMI Amber Hall 0/35.36 4/44.43  Tkt -

21 OUR DOPEY Kyron Huish Elim-Ref Tkt -

45 UNREG Bella Monico 0/30.74 4/33.93  Tkt -

67 RIO Ellie Houghton 0/35.35 4/41.14  Tkt -

257 CHIPS Tara Botin 4/32.20 0/39.71  Tkt -

254 HUMBRIA NIGHTTIME Harrop, Lucy Anne 0/35.66 0/42.70  Tkt -

83 DANTE Schiff, Lydia 0/33.34 Ret. Tkt -

151 SIMON Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/37.06 4/44.09  Tkt -

20 - Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round  (85AM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

20 WODEHOUSE ECENI Smith, Tia 0/27.56 0/28.92 100.00 1 Y

31 PADDY PRINCE Newham, Megan Bridget 0/29.65 0/31.82 75.00 2 Y

263 HARONESSE R Cook, Tyler 0/29.85 0/32.35 50.00 3 Y

182 LORD VAN'T DAELDERHOF ZTurney, Harriet 0/29.54 0/32.75 35.00 4 Y

77 SAMARA’S STAR Smith, Michelle 0/31.54 0/32.85 30.00 5 Y

258 CHELLANO Cole, Amelia 0/29.72 0/33.03 27.00 6 Y

168 STRIDES NELANORMA Horsnell, Sarah 0/33.70 0/33.99 7 Y

44 VMS OPHELIA CRUISE Monico, Emily 0/34.27 0/34.40 8 Y

239 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 0/30.93 0/34.87 9 Y

13 DELOUGHTANE MBF EVE Van Weezel, Federica 0/31.48 0/35.11 10 Y

265 QUEENZ SUPER COOPER Imai, Misaki 0/31.72 0/35.44 11 Y

242 ROYAL VIOLET CORAL Baker, Michelle Louise 0/31.76 0/35.84 12 Y

249 CASTLELAWN JANE Baron, Charlotte 0/33.02 0/36.17 13 Y

4 RANDOM LADY Peake, Phoebe 0/34.02 0/36.51 14 Y

244 ATHENA Sibley, Ella 0/31.76 0/36.70 15 Y

266 MAVANTA-V Mott, Kimberley 0/32.34 0/37.76 16 Y

163 SMC ASTRA Pitt, Misha 0/32.07 0/38.14 17 Y

105 MANO A MANO Carson, Nathan 4/31.63 0/34.62 18

29 AM CONFESSION Mahaffey, Alice 0/36.30 4/36.33 19

23 LIVERA L Cooper, Charlotte 0/32.84 4/38.03 20

139 LUCAS H Stavrinou, Kristina 4/43.73 0/38.16 21

232 VIRENQUE DK Z Holickova, Veronika 0/30.46 4/46.35 22

185 SJL GINGER Moore, Victoria 4/34.52 4/40.58 23

78 LIZZIE THE WIZARD Doyle, Hanorah 0/31.73 Elim-Ref -

45 UNREG Bella Monico 0/31.92 0/35.52  Tkt -

67 RIO Ellie Houghton 0/28.84 8/33.78  Tkt -

21a - Senior British Novice Championship & 21b - Senior 90cm Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

120 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 0/36.04 0/29.67 100.00 1 Y

247 KNOCKAHAW STAR Gubb, Joanne 0/34.67 0/29.83 75.00 2 Y

248 MILO IV Gubb, Joanne 0/35.84 0/30.69 50.00 3 Y

105 MANO A MANO Carson, Nathan 0/38.94 0/31.10 35.00 4 Y

260 HERO 1 Payne, Ellie-May 0/36.06 0/31.48 30.00 5 Y

250 PENDLEY FANTASIA Williams, Seraphina 0/38.85 0/31.94 6 Y

14 CARNSDALE CHICAGO Richardson, Ava 0/41.42 0/33.04 7 Y

41 KAMIRA FMA Graves, Steph 0/39.70 0/33.66 8 Y

4 RANDOM LADY Peake, Phoebe 0/39.96 0/33.67 9 Y

230 JENNA IV Brown, Niamh 0/35.55 0/34.36 10 Y

154 TAMARIN III Ottaway-Markwick, Natasha0/37.61 0/34.56 11 Y

32 PADDY PRINCE Newham, Megan Bridget 0/35.48 0/34.90 12 Y

239 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 0/38.21 0/35.77 13 Y

98 TALENTINO LAURENTII Z Riddington-Smith, Faye 0/41.35 0/37.60 14 Y

253 CLOVERHILLS QUALITY DANCERMarshall, Olivia 0/38.55 4/31.90 15

255 CESARE IX Harrop, Lucy Anne 0/40.39 4/34.14 16

249 CASTLELAWN JANE Baron, Charlotte 0/35.04 4/34.71 17

262 ATHENA Morris, Chloe Mae 0/36.69 4/34.97 18

40 MORENO Hinds, Evie 4/41.63 4/33.03 19

139 LUCAS H Stavrinou, Kristina 4/43.97 4/47.38 20

183 OMARD SUNNY LB Russell, Izzy 0/41.08 9/54.30 21

229 JACOB 55 Budzynski, Sasha 4/42.49 8/37.36 22

29 AM CONFESSION Mahaffey, Alice Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

176 FANTA-ASTIC Mcdonald, Louise 0/39.70 0/28.11 50.00 1 Y

47 CREEVAGH CRUM Butchers, Gemma 0/36.50 0/28.80 35.00 2 Y

247 KNOCKAHAW STAR Gubb, Joanne 0/39.32 0/31.13 30.00 3 Y

260 HERO 1 Payne, Ellie-May 0/37.70 0/32.48 25.00 4 Y

41 KAMIRA FMA Graves, Steph 0/35.54 0/33.07 22.00 5 Y

14 CARNSDALE CHICAGO Richardson, Ava 0/40.61 0/34.70 6 Y

70 KADIER Thon, Maya 0/43.52 0/34.99 7 Y

183 OMARD SUNNY LB Russell, Izzy 0/43.55 0/36.78 8 Y

229 JACOB 55 Budzynski, Sasha 0/46.51 0/37.73 9 Y

202 CHIPPETTE Macallister, Marianne 0/44.43 0/37.84 10 Y

248 MILO IV Gubb, Joanne 0/37.75 4/30.46 11

197 COUPER HZ Whan, Ruby 0/37.70 4/32.74 12

230 JENNA IV Brown, Niamh 4/35.92 0/33.38 13

250 PENDLEY FANTASIA Williams, Seraphina 0/38.28 4/33.88 14

137 HIGHLIGHT ROLLER O'Brien, Elisha 4/43.24 0/33.90 15

120 CALCOURT DENBIGH Pottie, Donald 4/38.44 0/34.22 16

13 DELOUGHTANE MBF EVE Van Weezel, Federica 0/39.56 4/34.37 17

76 MIDNIGHT ECHO II Dew, Acacia 0/39.77 4/35.41 18

198 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/40.21 4/35.90 19

72 LUX NOIR Marris, Natasha 4/42.42 0/37.76 20

46 MISS MAJESTIC Butchers, Gemma 0/38.53 4/37.96 21

40 MORENO Hinds, Evie 0/40.82 8/34.65 22

154 TAMARIN III Ottaway-Markwick, Natasha4/38.66 4/35.51 23

178 LIAM II Lawson, Rachel Elim-FR -

22a - Senior Discovery Championship & 22b - Senior 1.00m Open 

23 - Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round  (1.05AM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

104 PIKACHU Carson, Nathan 0/33.92 0/29.69 100.00 1 Y

47 CREEVAGH CRUM Butchers, Gemma 0/33.32 0/31.22 75.00 2 Y

150 RAMATUELLE Ward, Charlotte 0/33.58 0/33.09 50.00 3 Y

261 GREENFIELDS LADY ROYALE Nichol, Morgan 0/33.03 0/33.62 35.00 4 Y

253 CLOVERHILLS QUALITY DANCERMarshall, Olivia 0/33.78 0/35.57 5 Y

195 HASSINI III Burt, Lauren 0/34.78 0/35.81 6 Y

240 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma 0/32.80 0/37.35 7 Y

179 MILLROAD ECLIPSE Lawson, Rachel 0/34.43 0/37.73 8 Y

76 MIDNIGHT ECHO II Dew, Acacia 0/32.59 0/39.33 9 Y

198 HAMBERLINS VISTOCOR James, Olivia 0/35.14 0/43.04 10 Y

259 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 0/34.64 4/37.45 11

178 LIAM II Lawson, Rachel 0/32.86 4/37.49 12

234 NALITA Miranda, Vanessa 4/33.68 0/38.75 13

197 COUPER HZ Whan, Ruby 4/34.66 0/39.04 14

37 ZOE Driscoll, Kerry Louise 0/38.67 4/40.71 15

137 HIGHLIGHT ROLLER O'Brien, Elisha 8/35.56 4/39.62 16

251 INDIANA RISING Macgregor, Alana 21/64.20 0/42.92 17

202 CHIPPETTE Macallister, Marianne 0/36.94 4/ -

70 KADIER Thon, Maya 0/36.91 Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

259 JFH ROCKADOON Gilbertson, Lucy 0/34.59 0/31.15 100 1 Y

188 JOE DIAMOND Winterburn, Abbey 0/34.48 0/32.81 75 2 Y

176 FANTA-ASTIC Mcdonald, Louise 0/35.61 0/33.93 3 Y

43 CYNTHIA IV Giannotta, Emmy 0/36.69 0/36.16 4 Y

264 ROSGAN CARITA Bowman, Claire 0/37.54 0/36.66 5 Y

234 NALITA Miranda, Vanessa 4/33.36 0/39.20 6

179 MILLROAD ECLIPSE Lawson, Rachel 0/32.88 4/39.42 7

195 HASSINI III Burt, Lauren 12/55.11 Ret. -

24a - Senior Newcomers Championship & 24b - Senior 1.10m Open

25a - National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier (BM1.15)


